Youth Rise Program Donor Form

The Youth Rise program provides scholarships for low-income youth to attend the PINACLES pre-career and pre-college preparation courses. Students immerse themselves in a fully active learning environment, dive into hands-on, experiential projects that engage them in the authentic work of the profession, receive real-time mentoring and training from the experts to help their future in the working world. The program is offered after school and during the summer. It is equivalent to three college classes (9 credits).

1.		
	Total Sponsorship Investment: Company Name:	
	Contact Person: Address:	
	City: State: Zip Code: Email: Phone: () Fax: ()	
	Ellidii Fax. () Fax. ()	
2.	2. Payment Information	
	O Check Payment:	
	Please make check payable to: The Harvest Foundation or Kelm Education Foundation	
	O Credit Card Payment:	
	Card Type: ○ Mastercard ○ Visa ○ American Express	
	Name on Card:	
	Name on Card: Expiration Date:	
	Billing Address: City: State: Zip Code:	
	Signature (Required): Date:	
	Note: Credit Cards may be processed online at www.kelmcollege.com/foundation/donate.html	
	O Please send an invoice.	
	Thank you for your support the Youth RISE program	
	No matter what kind of adversity comes no one should ever lose sight of their dream.	
	Ho maker what kind or duversity comes no one should ever lose sight or their dream.	
ΞM	EMAIL your completed Donor Form to:	
	Prof. K. Moorning at kimm@kelmcollege.com	
	Subject: Youth RISE Program)	

OR

MAIL your completed Donor Form to: KELM EDUCATION FOUNDATION ATTN: Prof. K. Moorning P.O. Box 110, Lynbrook, NY 11563 (Please reference Youth RISE on memo)

UPLOAD your completed Donor Form to: www.kelmcollege.com/foundation/donate.html

www.kelmcollege.com/foundation

For more information contact: Prof. Kim Moorning Chief Academic Officer kimm@kelmcollege.com (516) 387-2077

Kelm Education Foundation is a 501(c)(3) consortium of college faculty offering free personal and professional development for low-income individuals.

Tax Deductible Receipts with the EIN will be sent immediately after payment is processed.